Senior TKM Clubman
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Shenington Kart Racing Club
Championship Table Page: 1

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st

22nd

Driver

Ryan Walters
Jade Sheppard
Nick Henry
Darryl Kilgallon
Jonathan Herbert
Eddie Mawle
Jessica Brickley
Colin Morris
David Brickley
Mike Dewhirst
Manuel Ponchaux
Simon Roberts
David Medlock
Mark Waring
lan Elliott

Peter Mugridge
Neil Layton
Darelle Wilson
James Plunkett
Maurice Healey
Scott Cronin
Mike Dean

PR

24
64
43
29
16
25
88
40
42
78
59
77
58
34
80
72
22
99
19
38
30
70
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R1

48
56
50
43
42
44
45
52
41
(0)
22
47

R2
22/01/1219/02/1218/03/1215/04/1220/05/1217/06/1215/07/12

47
52
56
43
40
42
41
49
44
50
45
46
(0)
(0)
(0)
22
(0)
(0)
(0)
(0)
(0)
(0)

R3

49
47
56
44
39
48
37
43
42
52
38
(0)
40
41
46
50
(0)
0
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0
0
0
0

Scores in Brackets - ie (32) are dropped scores

Scores with * ie *32* CANNOT be dropped

9 from 12 Rounds to Count
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R4 R5 R6 R7

45 38 50 50
56 56 56 (0)
0) 50 52 56
47 48 48 39
46 47 46 49
40 39 43 48
44 41 42 45
0) 52 40 40
(0) 45 38 52
52 49 39 (0)
39 43 (0) 47
49 44 (0) (0)
48 46 45 (0)
50 37 49 (0)
42 42 (0) 43
(0) (0) 47 (0)

(0) 44 41
40 46
43 36
44
41
41
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R9 R10 R11
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327
323
320
312
309
304
295
276
262
242
234
186
179
177
173
168
131
86
79
44
41
41

R12 Total Count

327
323
320
312
309
304
295
276
262
242
234
186
179
177
173
168
131
86
79
44
41
41
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Timing, Scoring & Circuit Management Systems provided by
SuperSport Timing Systems

www.supersporttiming.com
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